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Appendix III: National Board Liaisons by Chapter District (April 2020-
March 2021) 
 

Region District Chapter 2020-21 Board Liaison  

East 

1 BAAHM 

Kris Rehm kris.rehm@vumc.org 

1 Boston 

1 Connecticut 

1 Maine 

1 New Hampshire/Vermont 

1 Western Massachusetts 

2 Albany 

Steve Deitelzweig sdeitelzweig@ochsner.org 2 Long Island 

2 New York City 

3 Delaware 

Flora Kisuule fkisuul1@jhmi.edu 

3 Greater Philadelphia Area 

3 Maryland 

3 North Jersey 

3 Pittsburgh 

3 South Central PA 

3 West Virginia 

South 

4 Blue Ridge 

Chris Frost and 
Danielle Scheurer 

Chris.Frost@LPNT.net  
scheured@musc.edu 

4 Charlotte Metro Area 

4 Hampton Roads 

4 Knoxville 

4 Memphis 

4 Nashville 

4 North Carolina Triangle 

4 Pee Dee 

4 Piedmont Triad 

4 SC Lowcountry 

4 Upstate South Carolina 
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5 Atlanta 

Bryce Gartland bgartla@emory.edu    

5 Gulf States 

5 North Florida 

5 Southeast Florida 

5 Southwest Florida 

5 Tampa Bay Area 

5 Wiregrass 

6 Central Texas 

Mark Shen markshen@alumni.stanford.edu 

6 Houston 

6 North Central Texas 

6 South Texas 

6 West Texas 

Midwest 

7 Central Ohio 

Tracy Cardin tcardin@soundphysicians.com    

7 Indiana 

7 Kentucky 

7 Lake Erie 

7 Michigan 

8 Arkansas 

Darlene Tad-Y darlene.tad-y@ucdenver.edu   

8 Chicago 

8 Kansas 

8 Nebraska 

8 Oklahoma 

8 St. Louis 

9 Iowa 

Jerome Siy jerome.c.siy@healthpartners.com    
9 Minnesota 

9 North Dakota 

9 Wisconsin 

West 

10 Arizona 

Chad Whelan cwhelan7@gmail.com    

10 Hawaii 

10 Las Vegas 

10 New Mexico 

10 Utah 

11 Oregon 

Rachel Thompson R.E.Thompson@Swedish.org   

11 Pacific Northwest 

11 Rocky Mountain 

12 Los Angeles 

12 San Diego 

12 San Francisco Bay 
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